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NOTICE 
With the approval of Hon’ble Vice Chancellor, it is hereby notified that the following candidates 
have been selected for taking admission into 4 year B. Tech. Programme under Triguna Sen 
School of Technology for the Session 2020-21: 

1. Agricultural Engineering (AE) : Refer Page no. 1-3 

2. Computer Science and Engineering (CSE): Refer Page no. 3-6 and  

3. Electronics and Communication Engineering (ECE): Refer Page no. 7-8 

Where the selected candidates based on merit list (OPEN/OBC/SC/ST/EWS) are required to  

1. Contact Admission coordinator B.Tech Programme TSSOT(9859951336)/Head of the 
Department of AE/CSE/ECE for verification of documents/Queries (if any) 

2. Eligible candidates are required to take admission with depositing  the  requisite 
admission fee of Rs. 55165/- (Fifty five Thousand One Hundred  Sixty Five) to the name 
of Assam University Silchar, Savings Bank A/C No-20050110031568 UCO Bank, AUS 
Branch IFSC Code: UCBA0002005 through NEFT/Challan on or before 13th  
October 2020.  

3. The admission for waitlisted candidates are scheduled as (1st Waiting List 14/10/2020 to 
16/10/2020, 2nd Waiting List 17/10/2020 to 20/10/2020) 

4. Each admitted candidates are required to send copy of successful payment/ transaction 
screen shots  on the day of payment to the email Id : lnsethi06@gmail.com and whatsapp 
No: 9859951336 with candidate name, Application No & Department for getting 
confirmation. 

1. 1OPEN MERIT LIST FOR B. TECH. IN AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice 

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

1 402057 PRIYANKA DAS SC AE CSE ECE   

2 402240 
SHUDDHASATTWA 
CHOUDHURY UR AE ECE CSE   

3 402205 CHANDRIKA DEB UR AE CSE ECE * 
4 402028 MADHUMITA DAS SC AE CSE ECE Admitted 
5 402120 SANDHAN GAUTAM UR AE CSE ECE   

6 402302 
SAPTADWEEPA 
BHATTACHARJEE UR AE ECE CSE   

7 402289 ANTARA CHANDA OBC AE ECE CSE   
8 402164 MD FAHIM LASKAR EWS AE CSE ECE   

        1. 1.1 OPEN MERIT WAITING LIST  FOR B. TECH. IN AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice 

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

1 402294 PRANJIT BARMAN EWS AE CSE ECE * 
2 402320 SUBRATA DEV UR AE CSE ECE   
3 402118 SUMAN BARMAN UR AE CSE ECE   
4 402231 ANAMIKA CHOWHAN UR AE CSE ECE   
5 402107 TRIYASHA PAUL UR AE CSE ECE * 

6 402046 
DEBASHISH ROY 
CHOUDHURY UR AE CSE ECE   

7 402134 PRODIPTI DUTTA OBC AE     AE only 
8 402111 SAMRAT DEB NATH UR AE     AE only 
9 402033 PUNAM BARAI OBC AE     AE only 
10 402059 CHANDRAMALLIKA DAS SC AE ECE CSE   
11 402266 BARNAVO DAS UR AE     AE only 
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12 402151 ABU SUFIAN BADSHA UR AE CSE ECE   
13 402159 ESHA SINHA UR AE ECE CSE   
14 402162 TRISHA SINHA UR AE ECE CSE   
15 402015 ABHROJYOTI DEB UR AE     AE only 
16 402229 UDIPTA DUTTA OBC AE ECE CSE   
17 402257 PRANISHA SINGHA OBC AE     AE only 

        18 402150 PINKU DAS SC AE ECE CSE   
19 402025 MANISH GUPTA SC AE     * AE only 
20 402027 JUNAID DANIEL UR AE NIL NIL   
21 402122 SAYAN NATH UR AE ECE CSE * 
22 402232 T PRUTHVIRAJ SINGH UR AE     AE only 
23 402124 ABU YUSUF LASKAR UR AE ECE CSE   
24 402078 SUBHOJIT DEY UR AE CSE ECE   

25 402037 
BODHISATWA 
MAZUMDER UR AE ECE CSE   

26 402335 MALIK UZ ZAMAN UR AE     AE only 
27 402168 MANJIT YADAV OBC AE     AE only 
28 402064 MANJIT YADAV UR AE     * AE only 
29 402153 ABHIRAJ DAS UR AE     AE only 
30 402292 SWATI KOIRI OBC AE     AE only 
31 402155 KRIPAMOY DAS SC AE     * AE only 
32 402021 MONALISHA MAZUMDER UR AE     AE only 
33 402052 KANISHKA M KUMAR UR AE     AE only 
34 402130 SAGARIKA DAS SC AE CSE NIL   

35 402323 
MUZTABA MASUD 
LASKAR UR AE     AE only 

36 402283 MOUMITA DAS SC AE     AE only 

37 402026 
NIAMUL HAQUE 
BORBHUIYA UR AE     AE only 

38 402068 
REJUWAN ROSUL 
MAZARBHUIYA UR AE     AE only 

39 402144 SHAHIN AHMED LASKAR UR AE     AE only 
40 402080 KSHETRIMAYUM PRATIK OBC AE CSE ECE   
41 402281 SAHID AKTAR LASKAR UR AE     *AE only 
42 402083 SOURAV ROY SC AE     AE only 
43 402016 DIPIKA RISHI SC AE     AE only 
44 402332 SAURAV PAUL UR AE     AE only 
45 402101 BISHAL PANDEY UR AE     AE only 
46 402099 SUPRIYO CHAKRABORTY UR AE     *AE only 

47 402187 
IKBAL HUSSAIN 
BARBHUIYA UR AE     AE only 

        
1. 2 OBC (NCL) MERIT LIST FOR B. TECH. IN AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice 

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

1 402289 ANTARA CHANDA OBC AE ECE CSE   
2 402134 PRODIPTI DUTTA OBC AE     AE only 
3 402033 PUNAM BARAI OBC AE     AE only 
4 402229 UDIPTA DUTTA OBC AE ECE CSE   
5 402257 PRANISHA SINGHA OBC AE     AE only 

       1. 2.1 OBC (NCL) WAITING LIST FOR B. TECH. IN AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice 

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

1 402168 MANJIT YADAV OBC AE     AE only 
2 402292 SWATI KOIRI OBC AE     AE only 
3 402080 KSHETRIMAYUM PRATIK OBC AE CSE ECE   
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        1. 3. SC MERIT LIST FOR B. TECH. IN AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice 

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

1 402057 PRIYANKA DAS SC AE CSE ECE   
2 402028 MADHUMITA DAS SC AE CSE ECE   
3 402059 CHANDRAMALLIKA DAS SC AE ECE CSE   

 

 
 
 

      1. 3.1. SC WAITING LIST FOR B. TECH. IN AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice 

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

1 402150 PINKU DAS SC AE ECE CSE   
2 402025 MANISH GUPTA SC AE     * AE only 
3 402155 KRIPAMOY DAS SC AE     * AE only 
4 402130 SAGARIKA DAS SC AE CSE NIL   
5 402283 MOUMITA DAS SC AE     AE only 
6 402083 SOURAV ROY SC AE     AE only 
7 402016 DIPIKA RISHI SC AE     AE only 

        1. 4. ST MERIT LIST FOR B. TECH. IN AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice 

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

 
 

      

        1. 5. EWS MERIT LIST FOR B. TECH. IN AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice 

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

1 402164 MD FAHIM LASKAR EWS AE CSE ECE   
2 402294 PRANJIT BARMAN EWS AE CSE ECE * 

 
 
 

2.1. OPEN MERIT LIST FOR B. TECH. IN COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice  

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

1 402070 SHANGSIT NATH UR CSE ECE AE   
2 402290 BIDISHA SUKAI UR CSE AE NIL   
3 402238 SIDDHARTHA DHAR UR CSE ECE AE   
4 402108 SAHIL ROY UR CSE ECE AE * 
5 402286 MANPREET KAUR UR CSE ECE AE   
6 402092 NILADRI DATTA OBC CSE ECE AE   
7 402171 SOURAV MEDHI UR CSE ECE AE   

8 402075 
BISWARUP 
CHAKRABORTY UR CSE ECE AE   

        2.1.1 OPEN MERIT WAITING LIST FOR B. TECH. IN COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice  

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

1 402250 SIMARDEEP KAUR UR CSE ECE AE   
2 402090 SWARNALI NATH OBC CSE AE ECE   

3 402287 
WASIM JAFOR 
MAZARBHUIYA UR CSE AE ECE   

4 402011 
IANUR ALAM 
BARBHUIYA UR CSE ECE AE   

5 402020 ANIKET MAZUMDER UR CSE AE ECE   
6 402145 SANTANU GHOSE UR CSE ECE AE   
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7 402065 CHIRAG CHOUDHUR UR CSE ECE AE   
8 402170 RAJARSHI SEAL UR CSE ECE AE   
9 402224 SUPRATIM DAS UR CSE ECE AE   
10 402114 AYUSHMITA DAS SC CSE AE ECE   
11 402310 ANJALI SINGH UR CSE NIL NIL   
12 402076 HIYA SAIKIA UR CSE AE ECE   
13 402344 MAHBUBA KHANAM UR CSE AE ECE   

14 402269 
ABHISHEK 
BHATTACHARJEE UR CSE ECE AE   

15 402221 NASIM AKHTER UR CSE ECE AE * 
16 402208 PARTHIV DEB UR CSE ECE AE * 
17 402002 DEVANGSHU DAS UR CSE ECE AE   
18 402225 ASLAM KHAN UR CSE ECE AE   
19 402330 ABHINANDITA KUMAR UR CSE ECE AE   
20 402019 NABARUN PAUL OBC CSE ECE AE   
21 402156 GAURAB NATH OBC CSE ECE AE   
22 402038 PRATISTHA MODAK UR CSE ECE AE   
23 402133 ARNAV PRATIM DAS SC CSE ECE AE * 
24 402086 NEERAJ GUPTA EWS CSE ECE AE   

25 402073 
SUPRODIP 
BHATTACHARJEE UR CSE ECE AE * 

26 402061 NERSWN BORO ST CSE ECE AE * 
27 402055 NIRMALYA DEB UR CSE ECE AE   
28 402203 KUNAL CHAKRABORTY EWS CSE ECE NIL   
29 402230 MOYURESH SARMAH EWS CSE AE ECE   
30 402204 SHAHILL PAUL UR CSE NIL NIL   

31 402316 
AMEEN HASAN 
MAZUMDER UR CSE AE NIL   

32 402351 RAJDEEP GOSWAMI UR CSE AE ECE   

33 402356 
SRAYASHI DATTA 
CHOUDHURY UR CSE AE ECE   

34 402184 AMAN BHAR OBC CSE ECE AE   
35 402191 TANUSHREE ROY UR CSE ECE AE   

36 402215 
DEEPTAANSHVARDHAN 
DWIVEDI UR CSE ECE AE * 

37 402357 
TOSLIM UDDIN 
CHOUDHURY UR CSE ECE AE   

38 402089 DEEPRAJ DAS SC CSE ECE AE * 
39 402006 SWETA DEY UR CSE ECE AE * 
40 402029 SAPTADEEP ACHARJEE OBC CSE ECE AE   
41 402091 SNEHA DAS SC CSE ECE AE   
42 402131 EEPJYOTI PURKAYASTHA SC CSE ECE AE * 
43 402346 DIBYA JYOTI BORUAH UR CSE AE ECE   
44 402349 NIYAR DEKA UR CSE AE ECE   
45 402044 JOYITA BHATTACHARJEE UR CSE ECE AE   
46 402112 PERWEZ NASEEM SHAH UR CSE ECE AE   
47 402339 HILLOL BHARADWAZ EWS CSE AE ECE   
48 402167 DEBANJAN DEBNATH OBC CSE ECE AE   
49 402343 PRATEEK BANIK UR CSE AE ECE   
50 402202 BISWARAJ CHOUDHURY EWS CSE ECE NIL   
51 402034 AMRENDRA KUMAR UR CSE ECE AE   
52 402093 SUBHRONIL CHOUDHURY UR CSE ECE AE   
53 402245 SANDIPTO PAUL UR CSE ECE AE   

54 402251 
MARUF AHMED 
BARBHUIYA EWS CSE ECE AE   

55 402329 ANURAG DAS SC CSE ECE AE   
56 402117 SNEHASISH CHOWDHURY UR CSE ECE AE   
57 402109 PRATIK CHANDA UR CSE ECE AE   
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58 402100 
ABU TAHER 
MAZARBHUIYA UR CSE NIL NIL   

59 402147 TRINAYAN DEKA UR CSE ECE AE   
60 402207 BIKASH DAS SC CSE ECE AE * 
61 402326 BIJEN SINGHA OBC CSE AE ECE   
62 402146 SRIJAN CHOUDHURY UR CSE NIL NIL   

63 402113 
NUR HASSAN 
MAZUMDAR UR CSE ECE AE   

64 402189 ABJAL HUSSAIN LASKAR EWS CSE ECE AE   
65 402199 Y SHIVANKAR SINGHA UR CSE AE ECE   
66 402249 MD SANOUAR OBC CSE ECE AE   
67 402105 SNEHA DAS SC CSE AE ECE * 
68 402260 AYAN PEGU ST CSE ECE AE   
69 402127 NABABRAT DAS SC CSE ECE AE   
70 402087 ADITYA DEY UR CSE ECE AE   
71 402279 ANWESHA GHOSH UR CSE NIL NIL   

72 402161 
SOUMYADEEP 
BHATTACHARJEE UR CSE ECE AE   

73 402032 JUNAID DANIEL UR CSE NIL NIL   

74 402165 
BAISHALI DEB 
KANUNJNA UR CSE ECE AE * 

75 402282 BISHAL THAKUR UR CSE ECE AE   
76 402140 ANUBHAV DEY UR CSE ECE AE * 

77 402280 
U POIRAINGANBA 
SINGHA OBC CSE AE ECE   

78 402054 ASRAF AHMED UR CSE AE ECE   
79 402321 BISHAL DUSAD SC CSE AE ECE   
80 402237 SUMAN KUMAR BHAR OBC CSE ECE AE   
81 402003 SANJIT DAS SC CSE ECE NIL   
82 402048 L PRITAM SINGHA OBC CSE AE ECE   
83 402149 RANTTI DAS SC CSE ECE NIL   
84 402331 CHAYANIKA MANDAL SC CSE ECE AE   
85 402236 BIBHU DEBNATH OBC CSE ECE AE   
86 402008 KAUSHIK DAS GUPTA SC CSE AE ECE   
87 402338 JOGESH NUNIA OBC CSE AE ECE   

        
2.2. OBC (NCL) MERIT LIST FOR B. TECH. IN COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice  

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

1 402092 NILADRI DATTA OBC CSE ECE AE   
2 402090 SWARNALI NATH OBC CSE AE ECE   
3 402019 NABARUN PAUL OBC CSE ECE AE   
4 402156 GAURAB NATH OBC CSE ECE AE   
5 402184 AMAN BHAR OBC CSE ECE AE   

        2.2.1. OBC (NCL)WAITING LIST FOR B. TECH. IN COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING  
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice  

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

1 402029 SAPTADEEP ACHARJEE OBC CSE ECE AE   
2 402167 DEBANJAN DEBNATH OBC CSE ECE AE   
3 402326 BIJEN SINGHA OBC CSE AE ECE   
4 402249 MD SANOUAR OBC CSE ECE AE   

5 402280 
U POIRAINGANBA 
SINGHA OBC CSE AE ECE   

6 402237 SUMAN KUMAR BHAR OBC CSE ECE AE   
7 402048 L PRITAM SINGHA OBC CSE AE ECE   
8 402236 BIBHU DEBNATH OBC CSE ECE AE   
9 402338 JOGESH NUNIA OBC CSE AE ECE   
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        2.3. SC MERIT LIST FOR B. TECH. IN COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice  

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

1 402114 AYUSHMITA DAS SC CSE AE ECE   
2 402133 ARNAV PRATIM DAS SC CSE ECE AE * 
3 402089 DEEPRAJ DAS SC CSE ECE AE * 

        2.3. 1. SC WAITING LIST FOR B. TECH. IN COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice  

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

1 402091 SNEHA DAS SC CSE ECE AE   
2 402131 EEPJYOTI PURKAYASTHA SC CSE ECE AE * 
3 402329 ANURAG DAS SC CSE ECE AE   
4 402207 BIKASH DAS SC CSE ECE AE * 
5 402105 SNEHA DAS SC CSE AE ECE * 
6 402127 NABABRAT DAS SC CSE ECE AE   
7 402321 BISHAL DUSAD SC CSE AE ECE   
8 402003 SANJIT DAS SC CSE ECE NIL   
9 402149 RANTTI DAS SC CSE ECE NIL   
10 402331 CHAYANIKA MANDAL SC CSE ECE AE   
11 402008 KAUSHIK DAS GUPTA SC CSE AE ECE   

        2.4. ST MERIT LIST FOR B. TECH. IN COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice  

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

1 402061 NERSWN BORO ST CSE ECE AE * 

        2.4.1. ST WAITING LIST FOR B. TECH. IN COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice  

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

1 402260 AYAN PEGU ST CSE ECE AE   

        2.5. EWS MERIT LIST FOR B. TECH. IN COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice  

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

1 402086 NEERAJ GUPTA EWS CSE ECE AE   
2 402203 KUNAL CHAKRABORTY EWS CSE ECE NIL   

        2.5.1. EWS WAITING LIST FOR B. TECH. IN COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice  

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

1 402230 MOYURESH SARMAH EWS CSE AE ECE   
2 402339 HILLOL BHARADWAZ EWS CSE AE ECE   
3 402202 BISWARAJ CHOUDHURY EWS CSE ECE NIL   

4 402251 
MARUF AHMED 
BARBHUIYA EWS CSE ECE AE   

5 402189 ABJAL HUSSAIN LASKAR EWS CSE ECE AE   
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3.1. OPEN MERIT LIST FOR B. TECH. IN ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION 
ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice 

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

1 402060 SATYAM NATH UR ECE CSE AE * 

2 402081 
SUNIRMAL 
CHATTOPADHYAY UR ECE CSE AE   

3 402103 BIBEK DAHAL OBC ECE CSE AE   
4 402158 ANIKET ROY OBC ECE CSE AE   
5 402181 ASHUTOSH BORAH UR ECE CSE AE   
6 402213 ANUSHKA BASAK UR ECE CSE AE   

7 402185 
SULIPA 
BHATTACHARJEE UR ECE CSE AE   

8 402005 RITOPA DEB UR ECE AE NIL   

        3.1.1. OPEN WAITING LIST FOR B. TECH. IN ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION 
ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice 

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

1 402058 RHITICK SONAR SC ECE CSE AE * 
2 402304 L SUBHRAJIT SINGHA OBC ECE AE CSE   

3 402228 
THAKUR HRISHIRAJ 
SINGH EWS ECE CSE AE   

4 402220 KARINA BHUYAN OBC ECE CSE     
5 402177 LAKHYA JIT NATH OBC ECE CSE AE * 
6 402267 TANISHA SAIKIA EWS ECE CSE AE   
7 402125 BIKASH BARUAH UR ECE CSE AE * 

8 402085 
RAIHAN AHMED 
SADIYAL UR ECE CSE AE   

9 402135 ANEWSHA DAS SC ECE CSE AE   
10 402288 DRISHMITA BORAH OBC ECE CSE ECE * 

11 402295 
SHYANTANI 
CHOUDHURY UR ECE NIL NIL   

12 402195 ANKIT RAJ UR ECE AE CSE   
13 402121 SRABANI DUTTA UR ECE CSE NIL   
14 402169 DEBRAJ SINGH OBC ECE CSE AE   
15 402209 SUBHAJIT DAS SC ECE CSE     

16 402201 
SHANTANU NATH 
CHOUDHURY UR ECE AE CSE   

        
3.2. OBC (NCL) MERIT LIST FOR B. TECH. IN ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION 
ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice 

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

1 402103 BIBEK DAHAL OBC ECE CSE AE   
2 402158 ANIKET ROY OBC ECE CSE AE   
3 402304 L SUBHRAJIT SINGHA OBC ECE AE CSE   
4 402220 KARINA BHUYAN OBC ECE CSE     
5 402177 LAKHYA JIT NATH OBC ECE CSE AE * 

        3.2.1. OBC (NCL)OPEN MERIT LIST FOR B. TECH. IN ELECTRONICS & 
COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice 

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

1 402288 DRISHMITA BORAH OBC ECE CSE ECE * 
2 402169 DEBRAJ SINGH OBC ECE CSE AE   
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3.3. SC MERIT LIST FOR B. TECH. IN ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION 
ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice 

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

1 402058 RHITICK SONAR SC ECE CSE AE * 
2 402135 ANEWSHA DAS SC ECE CSE AE   
3 402209 SUBHAJIT DAS SC ECE CSE     

        3.3.1. SC WAITING LIST FOR B. TECH. IN ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION 
ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice 

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

        3.4. ST MERIT LIST FOR B. TECH. IN ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION 
ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice 

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

        3.5. EWS MERIT LIST FOR B. TECH. IN ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION 
ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice 

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

1 402228 
THAKUR HRISHIRAJ 
SINGH EWS ECE CSE AE   

2 402267 TANISHA SAIKIA EWS ECE CSE AE   

        3.5.1. EWS WAITING LIST FOR B. TECH. IN ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION 
ENGINEERING   
SL. 
NO. 

Application 
  No 

Applicant Name Category 1st 
Choice 

2nd 
Choice 

3rd 
Choice 

Remarks 

 
  -Sd- 

(Prof. N Panday)  
Dean i/c & Admission Chairman 

B.Tech  Programme  
 Triguna Sen School of Technology  

 
 
No. AUS/TSSOT/B.Tech./Admission/2020/1           Date: 08.10. 2020   
Copy to: 

1. Secretary to VC for kind information of Hon’ble VC, AUS 
2. Registrar, Assam University, Silchar for kind information 
3. Finance Officer, Assam University, Silchar for kind information 
4. Director, Computer Centre for uploading in the University website.  
5. Dean, TSSOT, AUS for kind information  
6. File  

                                
(Er. Lalan Yadav) 

Admission Coordinator  
B.Tech Programme TSSOT 

 
 
 
 

 


